NATURES SUNSHINE PRODUCTS INC Form SC 13G/A February 14, 2011 SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D. C. 20549 SCHEDULE 13G (Rule 13d-102) (Amendment No. 5) NATURE'S SUNSHINE PRODUCTS, INC. (Name of Issuer) Common Stock 639027101 (CUSIP Number) December 31, 2010 (Date of Event Which Requires Filing of this Statement) Check the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed: [X] Rule 13d-1(b) [] Rule 13d-1(c) [] Rule 13d-1(d)

*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act.

| CUSIP | NO. 639027101 | Page | 2 of | 4 E | Pages | | | | | | | | |
|-------|--|-------|------|-----|-------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 1) | Name of Reporting Person(s) I.R.S. Identification No. of Above Person (entities only) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Paradigm Capital Management, Inc. 14-1770168 | | | | _ | | | | | | | | |
| 2) | Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (a) (b) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Not Applicable | | | | _ | | | | | | | | |
| 3) | SEC Use Only | | | | - | | | | | | | | |
| 4) | Citizenship or Place of Organization New York | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | NUMBER OF SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING P (5) Sole Voting Power 1,276,244 (6) Shared Voting Power -0- (7) Sole Dispositive Power 1,276,244 (8) Shared Dispositive Power-0- | ERSON | WITH | | _ | | | | | | | | |
| 9) | Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 10) | Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares Not Applicable | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11) | Percent of Class Represented by Amount In Row (9) 8.23% | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 12) | Type of Reporting Person IA | | | | _ | | | | | | | | |

CUSIP NO. 639027101 Page 3 of 4 Pages Name of Issuer: Item 1(a) NATURES SUNSHINE PRODUCTS, INC. Item 1(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: 75 EAST 1700 SOUTH PROVO, UT 84606 Name of Person Filing: Item 2(a) Paradigm Capital Management, Inc. Item 2(b) Address of Principal Business Office: Nine Elk Street, Albany, New York 12207 Item 2(c) Citizenship: A New York State Corporation Item 2(d) Title of Class of Securities: Common Stock Cusip Number: Item 2(e) 639027101 Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-(b) or 9c), check whether the person filing is a: (e) [X] an investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b) (1)(ii)(E). Item 4. Ownership. Amount beneficially owned: 1,276,244 (a) Percent of class: 8.23% (b) (C) Number of shares as to which the person has: (i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote: 1,276,244 Shared power to vote or direct the vote: (ii) -0-(iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

1,276,244

(iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

-0-

CUSIP NO. 639027101

Page 4 of 4 Pages

Item 5. Ownership of 5% or Less of a Class.

If this statement is being filed to report the fact as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following [].

Item 6. Ownership of more than 5% on Behalf of Another Person.

All securities reported in this Schedule 13G Report are owned by advisory clients of the Reporting Person.

Item 7 Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company or Control Person.

Not Applicable

Item 8 Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Not Applicable

Item 9 Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not Applicable

Item 10. Certification.

By signing below I (we) certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the Issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief, I (we) certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: February 11, 2011

PARADIGM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC.

By /s/ John V. Gulick John V. Gulick, Chief Compliance Officer Telephone: (518) 431-3500

- 4 -

th: 0; border-left-width: 1; border-right-width: 1; border-bottom-width: 1">1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)CodeVAmount(A) or (D)Price Common Shares12/06/2006 M 40,000 A \$ 1.568 (1) 703,805 (2) D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) | TransactionDerivative Code Securities | | 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) | | 7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) | |
|---|---|---|---|--|--|--------|--|--------------------|---|-------------------------------------|
| | | | | Code V | (A) | (D) | Date Exercisable | Expiration Date | Title | Amount or Number of Shares |
| Common Share Options (Rt. to Buy) | \$ 1.568 (1) | 12/06/2006 | | М | | 20,000 | 12/19/1996 | 12/19/2006 | Common Shares | 20,000 |
| Common Share Options (Rt. to Buy) | \$ 1.568 (1) | 12/06/2006 | | М | | 20,000 | 02/10/1997 | 02/10/2007 | Common Shares | 20,000 |

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / AddressRelationshipsDirector10% OwnerOfficerOtherFAGIN DAVID K10901 WEST TOLLER DRIVE
SUITE 300XXXLITTLETON, CO 80127-6312XXX

Signatures

Roger Palmer for David K. Fagin / Pursuant to Power of Attorney

12/07/2006

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The exercise price was CDN\$1.80; this amount is the USS\$ equivalent (CDN\$1.00 = US\$0.8713 on the exercise date.
- (2) Includes 21,300 common shares owned indirectly through reporting person's family trust.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.